 info@cgategroup.com •  w w w. c g a t e g r o u p . c o m June 2010
Processing  Methods
Screen Printing
Decorative cut
Digital PrintingDrilling
LaminatingBending Folding
PaintingRiveting
Sawing
Screwing
Punching
Welding
Cutting
Glueing
Applying
adhesive film
P R O D U C T  S H E E T
CBOND Aluminum CompositePanels
Material ID Thickness
(mm)
Skin
Thickness
(mm)
Sheet size Comments
ALSL02-15 2 0.15 Note 1 Cbond Lite, single or both sides colour
ALS02-20 2 0.20 Note 2 Single or both sides colour
ALS02-30 2 0.20 Note 3 Single or both sides colour
ALSL03-12 3 0.12 Note 4 Cbond Lite, Single or both sides colour
ALSL03-15 3 0.15 Note 4 Cbond Lite, Single or both sides colour
ALS03-20 3 0.20 Note 3 Single or both sides colour
ALS03-30 3 0.30 Note 3 Single or both sides colour
ALSL04-15 4 0.15 Note 1 Cbond Lite, Single or both sides colour
ALS04-20 4 0.20 Note 3 Single or both sides colour
ALS04-30 4 0.30 Note 3 Single or both sides colour
ALS06-30 6 0.30 Note 3 Single or both sides colour
ALSB03-21 3 0.21 Note 4 Brushed Metallic Finish (Gold or Silver), single or both sides
Note 1 1.22mx2.44m,  1mx2.05m, 1mx3.05m,  1mx4.05m,  1.25mx2.55m,  1.25mx3.05m
Note 2 1.22mx2.44m,  1mx2.05m, 1mx3.05m,  1mx4.05m,  1.25mx2.55m,  1.25mx3.05m, 1.5m x 3.05m, 1.5mx4.05m
Note 3 1.5mx3.05m,  1.22mx2.44m,  1mx2.05m, 1mx3.05m,  1mx4.05m,  1.25mx2.55m,  1.25mx3.05m,  1.5mx4.05m
Note 4 1.22mx2.44m, 1.22m x 3.05m